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BENEDICT Nicolaus present 34 AUT 7/5/2000 00837063
SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau present 149 MSIT BLR 23/7/2001 00838053
EFIMOV Hristo present 79 BUL 22/7/2001 00836338
FILEV Georgi present 344 BUL 23/3/2000 00836356
GECHOV Georgi present BUL 11/4/2000 00836659
GULIYAN Taniel present BUL 20/7/2000 00836357
JERKOV Georgi present AVTOHOL BUL 5/6/2002 00842522
CHERNAEV Alexander present CSKA BUL 15/8/2002 00844000
DUMANOV Damyan present CSKA BUL 3/10/2002 00842528
HRISTOV Georgi present CSKA BUL 22/4/2003 00842529
PLOSKOV Nikola present CSKA BUL 27/11/2001 00844001
TODORINOV Valentin present CSKA BUL 17/8/2000 00842530
TONCHEV Teodor present 385 CSKA BUL 3/8/2001 00836368
IVANOV Petar present 308 KORSAR BUL 26/6/2001 00841339
ZLATAROV Georgi present KORSAR BUL 6/6/2003 00843986
GENOV Galin present 77 PLOVDIV BG BUL 11/6/2000 00838807
TSVETKOV Dobromir present 134 PLOVDIV BG BUL 20/3/2000 00838246
VALKOV Angel present PLOVDIV BG BUL 27/6/2003 00843990
NEDEV Kaloyan present 70 RUSSE BUL 1/2/2000 00836580
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan present 269 RUSSE BUL 5/11/2002 00840154
TRAIKOV Daniel present 64 SPARTA BUL 7/1/2000 00836358
CHUCHUKOV Vasil present SVECHNIKOV BUL 31/10/2002 00843991
FILEV Viktor present SVECHNIKOV BUL 21/2/2004 00844022
GERASIMOV Ivaylo present SVECHNIKOV BUL 13/2/2004 00844021
NANKINSKI Stefan present 78 SVECHNIKOV BUL 16/5/2002 00836369
RAIKIN Dimitar present 148 SVECHNIKOV BUL 2/6/2002 00838816
STOICHEV Todor present 293 SVECHNIKOV BUL 4/9/2003 00838817
VODENOV Valentin present 320 SVECHNIKOV BUL 26/8/2002 00838818
PEREIRA Iu present 97 CEEH-B ESP 2/2/2000 00840907
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime present SAMA-M ESP 21/8/2004 00843731
EDWARDS James present 7 GBR 15/8/2000 00837190
MCDOUGALL Alex present 422 GBR 4/1/2000 00843384
PARR Harry present 159 GBR 20/5/2000 00841039
EDWARDES Oliver present 334 SHAKESPEARE S GBR 24/11/2001 00840993
HALLIWELL Barnaby present 31 SHAKESPEARE S GBR 14/6/2000 00839185
POCKNELL Joe present 25 SHAKESPEARE S GBR 2/2/2000 00837096
WOODLAND Thomas present 98 SHAKESPEARE S GBR 31/1/2000 00839297
KOSTOULAS Grigoris present A.A. IOANNINON GRE 29/11/2002 00843946
VLAHAS Lampros present A.A. IOANNINON GRE 19/10/2001 00843837
BOIDANIS Ioannis Iason present 277 A.E.K. GRE 9/10/2001 00838732
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos present 56 A.E.K. GRE 3/2/2000 00834424
GIANNAKOPOULOS Vasilis present 397 A.E.K. GRE 13/1/2000 00841348
ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos present A.E.K. GRE 15/5/2002 00843911
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis present 107 A.E.K. GRE 4/10/2001 00838733
VIDALIS Apostolos present A.E.K. GRE 29/3/2002 00843912
CHATZOPOULOS Nikolaos present 383 APOLLON VRILIS GRE 20/6/2001 00836404
KARAKOSTAS Aris Evangelos present 317 APOLLON VRILIS GRE 10/1/2001 00841311
ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros present 226 ARKTEIA GRE 4/4/2000 00832519
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MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos present 295 ARKTEIA GRE 17/2/2000 00841356
PAGKALOS Angelos present 378 ARKTEIA GRE 18/5/2002 00841354
PANAGIARIS MALEAS Evangelos present 394 ARKTEIA GRE 10/7/2001 00838728
PRIFTIS Ioannis present ARKTEIA GRE 23/10/2002 00843830
LAVVAS Georgios Aris present 484 EKPAIDEFTIRIA GRE 11/11/2000 00842008
HATZOPOULOS Stefanos present 227 GYMNASTIKI EN GRE 5/11/2001 00841320
ZARAVELIS Antonios present 213 GYMNASTIKI EN GRE 13/3/2001 00838554
FLORATOS Gerasimos present KARDIANI GRE 7/5/2001 00839294
KALAMARAS Vasileios present KARDIANI GRE 21/9/2000 00843825
AIME Frantz present 111 CHCH CHATELAI IRL 26/1/2000 00838184
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson present 255 FC REYKJAVIK ISL 8/4/2000 00827832
ALBERTINI Federico present ITA 10/2/2001 00843613
ATZENI Vittorio present ITA 17/1/2001 00843612
FERRARI Christian present ITA 21/10/2002 00843656
MARINO Michele present ITA 29/7/2001 00843615
PERTICONI Gianmarco present 130 ITA 29/5/2001 00841208
SIANO Federico present ITA 21/3/2001 00843614
SCHAAFSMA Bote present 115 P.S.V. EINDHOVE NED 8/9/2002 00840888
BAIASU Alexandru present 252 ACS DUEL BUC ROU 29/1/2000 00836634
MUNTEANU Luca present 116 ACS DUEL BUC ROU 26/6/2000 00838291
ANGELESCU Lucas present CS DINAMO BUC ROU 4/12/2000 00844013
BAJAN Maximilian present CS DINAMO BUC ROU 6/8/2002 00844011
GHEORGHE Sergiu present 161 CS DINAMO BUC ROU 15/3/2000 00840608
PASTIN Andrei present 133 CS DINAMO BUC ROU 7/5/2001 00841761
PRALA Catalin present 339 CS DINAMO BUC ROU 3/7/2001 00841397
DINCA Elton present 185 CS RIPOSTA ROU 11/12/2002 00838035
NYIRI Peter present 139 CS RIPOSTA ROU 2/3/2000 00836135
ZANE Andrei present 299 CS RIPOSTA ROU 29/4/2001 00841398
ZANE Gabriel present 206 CS RIPOSTA ROU 29/4/2001 00841399
ANICULOESEI Matei present 23 CSA STEAUA BU ROU 20/5/2000 00835030
GRADISTEANU Vlad present 59 CSA STEAUA BU ROU 22/3/2000 00836636
AILINCA Rares present 84 CSM BRASOV ROU 1/8/2001 00838286
AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin present CSM IASI ROU 21/5/2001 00844012
ZMAU Alexandru present 366 CSM IASI ROU 20/9/2001 00843275
CRUTU Mihaita present 476 CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 4/5/2002 00843277
STANESCU Razvan present 5 CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 15/3/2000 00838876
CIDU Matei present 286 CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 28/9/2000 00843278
GHITESCU Stefan present 369 CSTA BUCUREST ROU 9/3/2000 00843267
KOH Sean present SSP SIN 14/12/2002 00843814
MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Danial Haqim present 197 SSP SIN 18/10/2000 00843808
NG Jared Jun Heng present SSP SIN 26/6/2002 00843815
TEE Zong Ren present SSP SIN 15/1/2002 00843811
KRAJNC Peter present 256 SLO 4/11/2003 00840539
DOGNY CADELLI Basile present 389 CHCH CHATELAI SUI 20/2/2002 00842535
FRIEDHEIM Stefan present 13 CHCH CHATELAI SUI 11/5/2000 00838737
KOHLMANN Noah present 157 CHCH CHATELAI SUI 9/1/2000 00837014
KATAR Osman Arda present 518 ANKARA ESKRI TUR 6/2/2001 00838296
ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed present 29 ANKARA KILIC TUR 30/3/2000 00838297
AGGEZ Burak Bera present 103 ANKARA KILIC TUR 12/1/2001 00839848
AKSEL Kerem present ANKARA KILIC TUR 4/9/2002 00843982
ARMAGAN Ismethan present 124 ANKARA KILIC TUR 21/1/2001 00840676
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KAYA Umut present 164 ANKARA KILIC TUR 5/8/2001 00840677
KALENDER Muhammed Furkan present BEKIR YILMAZ G TUR 6/1/2003 00843983
BULADI Emirhan present BURSA FERDI TUR 26/9/2000 00839629
KILIC Eren present 526 BURSA FERDI TUR 13/9/2001 00838298
LAYOUNI Selim Mourad present 313 BURSA FERDI TUR 15/6/2001 00838894
KAVAK Kagan present 480 IZMIR FERDI TUR 24/6/2001 00841780
DINCGIL Emir present 375 KARSIYAKA SK TUR 2/1/2001 00838295
PEKER Yigit present 102 KARSIYAKA SK TUR 10/2/2000 00836623
PAR Sinan present PARAT RIPOST S TUR 7/5/2004 00844038
YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu present SAMSUN ESKRI TUR 31/1/2001 00844025
ISLIER Ugur present VISNELIK TENIS TUR 2/4/2002 00844024
SAHIN Yalin present 2 VISNELIK TENIS TUR 14/2/2000 00834483
SAHLAN Bilgehan present VISNELIK TENIS TUR 4/9/2003 00843985
SOYKAN Yagan present 154 VISNELIK TENIS TUR 1/4/2001 00838292
LYFAR Anton present 345 CHERKASY UKR 30/10/2000 00840730
POTRASHKOV Dmytriy present KHARKIV UKR 23/9/2002 00844033
RISENBERH Mykhailo present KHARKIV UKR 12/4/2004 00844032
RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr present 354 KHARKIV UKR 17/9/2002 00840501
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo present 150 KIEW UKR 22/6/2000 00838095
SAKHANDA Vladislav present 183 KIEW UKR 11/1/2001 00841475
SHOSTAK Fedir present 404 KIEW UKR 18/12/2002 00841465
SLASTIN Andrii present KIEW UKR 23/10/2005 00844035
STOLIARCHUK Glib present 455 KIEW UKR 2/7/2004 00838886
BOHOVIN Bohdan present 58 NIKOLAEV UKR 18/8/2001 00841461
DORITSKYI Oleksii present 231 NIKOLAEV UKR 4/4/2002 00840503
DOVHAL Yevgenii present 178 NIKOLAEV UKR 6/4/2000 00841459
KORNIIENKO Yevhenii present NIKOLAEV UKR 25/12/2001 00844031
PYSANKO Stanislav present 287 NIKOLAEV UKR 3/11/2001 00840502
TERZI Tymur present ODESSA UKR 28/6/2004 00844034
YEREMENKO Daniel present 136 ODESSA UKR 4/5/2001 00832138
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SAHIN Yalin present 2 VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 14/2/2000 00834483
STANESCU Razvan present 5 CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 15/3/2000 00838876
EDWARDS James present 7 GBR 15/8/2000 00837190
FRIEDHEIM Stefan present 13 CHCH CHATELAINE SUI 11/5/2000 00838737
ANICULOESEI Matei present 23 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 20/5/2000 00835030
POCKNELL Joe present 25 SHAKESPEARE SWORD GBR 2/2/2000 00837096
ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed present 29 ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR 30/3/2000 00838297
HALLIWELL Barnaby present 31 SHAKESPEARE SWORD GBR 14/6/2000 00839185
BENEDICT Nicolaus present 34 AUT 7/5/2000 00837063
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos present 56 A.E.K. GRE 3/2/2000 00834424
BOHOVIN Bohdan present 58 NIKOLAEV UKR 18/8/2001 00841461
GRADISTEANU Vlad present 59 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 22/3/2000 00836636
TRAIKOV Daniel present 64 SPARTA BUL 7/1/2000 00836358
NEDEV Kaloyan present 70 RUSSE BUL 1/2/2000 00836580
GENOV Galin present 77 PLOVDIV BG BUL 11/6/2000 00838807
NANKINSKI Stefan present 78 SVECHNIKOV BUL 16/5/2002 00836369
EFIMOV Hristo present 79 BUL 22/7/2001 00836338
AILINCA Rares present 84 CSM BRASOV ROU 1/8/2001 00838286
PEREIRA Iu present 97 CEEH-B ESP 2/2/2000 00840907
WOODLAND Thomas present 98 SHAKESPEARE SWORD GBR 31/1/2000 00839297
PEKER Yigit present 102 KARSIYAKA SK TUR 10/2/2000 00836623
AGGEZ Burak Bera present 103 ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR 12/1/2001 00839848
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis present 107 A.E.K. GRE 4/10/2001 00838733
AIME Frantz present 111 CHCH CHATELAINE IRL 26/1/2000 00838184
SCHAAFSMA Bote present 115 P.S.V. EINDHOVEN NED 8/9/2002 00840888
MUNTEANU Luca present 116 ACS DUEL BUC ROU 26/6/2000 00838291
ARMAGAN Ismethan present 124 ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR 21/1/2001 00840676
PERTICONI Gianmarco present 130 ITA 29/5/2001 00841208
PASTIN Andrei present 133 CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 7/5/2001 00841761
TSVETKOV Dobromir present 134 PLOVDIV BG BUL 20/3/2000 00838246
YEREMENKO Daniel present 136 ODESSA UKR 4/5/2001 00832138
NYIRI Peter present 139 CS RIPOSTA ROU 2/3/2000 00836135
RAIKIN Dimitar present 148 SVECHNIKOV BUL 2/6/2002 00838816
SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau present 149 MSIT BLR 23/7/2001 00838053
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo present 150 KIEW UKR 22/6/2000 00838095
SOYKAN Yagan present 154 VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 1/4/2001 00838292
KOHLMANN Noah present 157 CHCH CHATELAINE SUI 9/1/2000 00837014
PARR Harry present 159 GBR 20/5/2000 00841039
GHEORGHE Sergiu present 161 CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 15/3/2000 00840608
KAYA Umut present 164 ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR 5/8/2001 00840677
DOVHAL Yevgenii present 178 NIKOLAEV UKR 6/4/2000 00841459
SAKHANDA Vladislav present 183 KIEW UKR 11/1/2001 00841475
DINCA Elton present 185 CS RIPOSTA ROU 11/12/2002 00838035
MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Danial Haqim present 197 SSP SIN 18/10/2000 00843808
ZANE Gabriel present 206 CS RIPOSTA ROU 29/4/2001 00841399
ZARAVELIS Antonios present 213 GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FL GRE 13/3/2001 00838554
ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros present 226 ARKTEIA GRE 4/4/2000 00832519
HATZOPOULOS Stefanos present 227 GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FL GRE 5/11/2001 00841320

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 05.11.2016 10:00



Cadet Circuit

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 129 fencers)

page 2/3

name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. licence

DORITSKYI Oleksii present 231 NIKOLAEV UKR 4/4/2002 00840503
BAIASU Alexandru present 252 ACS DUEL BUC ROU 29/1/2000 00836634
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson present 255 FC REYKJAVIK ISL 8/4/2000 00827832
KRAJNC Peter present 256 SLO 4/11/2003 00840539
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan present 269 RUSSE BUL 5/11/2002 00840154
BOIDANIS Ioannis Iason present 277 A.E.K. GRE 9/10/2001 00838732
CIDU Matei present 286 CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 28/9/2000 00843278
PYSANKO Stanislav present 287 NIKOLAEV UKR 3/11/2001 00840502
STOICHEV Todor present 293 SVECHNIKOV BUL 4/9/2003 00838817
MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos present 295 ARKTEIA GRE 17/2/2000 00841356
ZANE Andrei present 299 CS RIPOSTA ROU 29/4/2001 00841398
IVANOV Petar present 308 KORSAR BUL 26/6/2001 00841339
LAYOUNI Selim Mourad present 313 BURSA FERDI TUR 15/6/2001 00838894
KARAKOSTAS Aris Evangelos present 317 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 10/1/2001 00841311
VODENOV Valentin present 320 SVECHNIKOV BUL 26/8/2002 00838818
EDWARDES Oliver present 334 SHAKESPEARE SWORD GBR 24/11/2001 00840993
PRALA Catalin present 339 CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 3/7/2001 00841397
FILEV Georgi present 344 BUL 23/3/2000 00836356
LYFAR Anton present 345 CHERKASY UKR 30/10/2000 00840730
RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr present 354 KHARKIV UKR 17/9/2002 00840501
ZMAU Alexandru present 366 CSM IASI ROU 20/9/2001 00843275
GHITESCU Stefan present 369 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 9/3/2000 00843267
DINCGIL Emir present 375 KARSIYAKA SK TUR 2/1/2001 00838295
PAGKALOS Angelos present 378 ARKTEIA GRE 18/5/2002 00841354
CHATZOPOULOS Nikolaos present 383 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE 20/6/2001 00836404
TONCHEV Teodor present 385 CSKA BUL 3/8/2001 00836368
DOGNY CADELLI Basile present 389 CHCH CHATELAINE SUI 20/2/2002 00842535
PANAGIARIS MALEAS Evangelos present 394 ARKTEIA GRE 10/7/2001 00838728
GIANNAKOPOULOS Vasilis present 397 A.E.K. GRE 13/1/2000 00841348
SHOSTAK Fedir present 404 KIEW UKR 18/12/2002 00841465
MCDOUGALL Alex present 422 GBR 4/1/2000 00843384
STOLIARCHUK Glib present 455 KIEW UKR 2/7/2004 00838886
CRUTU Mihaita present 476 CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 4/5/2002 00843277
KAVAK Kagan present 480 IZMIR FERDI TUR 24/6/2001 00841780
LAVVAS Georgios Aris present 484 EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE GRE 11/11/2000 00842008
KATAR Osman Arda present 518 ANKARA ESKRIM S.K. TUR 6/2/2001 00838296
KILIC Eren present 526 BURSA FERDI TUR 13/9/2001 00838298
AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin present CSM IASI ROU 21/5/2001 00844012
AKSEL Kerem present ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR 4/9/2002 00843982
ALBERTINI Federico present ITA 10/2/2001 00843613
ANGELESCU Lucas present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 4/12/2000 00844013
ATZENI Vittorio present ITA 17/1/2001 00843612
BAJAN Maximilian present CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU 6/8/2002 00844011
BULADI Emirhan present BURSA FERDI TUR 26/9/2000 00839629
CHERNAEV Alexander present CSKA BUL 15/8/2002 00844000
CHUCHUKOV Vasil present SVECHNIKOV BUL 31/10/2002 00843991
DUMANOV Damyan present CSKA BUL 3/10/2002 00842528
FERRARI Christian present ITA 21/10/2002 00843656
FILEV Viktor present SVECHNIKOV BUL 21/2/2004 00844022
FLORATOS Gerasimos present KARDIANI GRE 7/5/2001 00839294
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime present SAMA-M ESP 21/8/2004 00843731
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GECHOV Georgi present BUL 11/4/2000 00836659
GERASIMOV Ivaylo present SVECHNIKOV BUL 13/2/2004 00844021
GULIYAN Taniel present BUL 20/7/2000 00836357
HRISTOV Georgi present CSKA BUL 22/4/2003 00842529
ISLIER Ugur present VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 2/4/2002 00844024
ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos present A.E.K. GRE 15/5/2002 00843911
JERKOV Georgi present AVTOHOL BUL 5/6/2002 00842522
KALAMARAS Vasileios present KARDIANI GRE 21/9/2000 00843825
KALENDER Muhammed Furkan present BEKIR YILMAZ GSK TUR 6/1/2003 00843983
KOH Sean present SSP SIN 14/12/2002 00843814
KORNIIENKO Yevhenii present NIKOLAEV UKR 25/12/2001 00844031
KOSTOULAS Grigoris present A.A. IOANNINON GRE 29/11/2002 00843946
MARINO Michele present ITA 29/7/2001 00843615
NG Jared Jun Heng present SSP SIN 26/6/2002 00843815
PAR Sinan present PARAT RIPOST SK TUR 7/5/2004 00844038
PLOSKOV Nikola present CSKA BUL 27/11/2001 00844001
POTRASHKOV Dmytriy present KHARKIV UKR 23/9/2002 00844033
PRIFTIS Ioannis present ARKTEIA GRE 23/10/2002 00843830
RISENBERH Mykhailo present KHARKIV UKR 12/4/2004 00844032
SAHLAN Bilgehan present VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 4/9/2003 00843985
SIANO Federico present ITA 21/3/2001 00843614
SLASTIN Andrii present KIEW UKR 23/10/2005 00844035
TEE Zong Ren present SSP SIN 15/1/2002 00843811
TERZI Tymur present ODESSA UKR 28/6/2004 00844034
TODORINOV Valentin present CSKA BUL 17/8/2000 00842530
VALKOV Angel present PLOVDIV BG BUL 27/6/2003 00843990
VIDALIS Apostolos present A.E.K. GRE 29/3/2002 00843912
VLAHAS Lampros present A.A. IOANNINON GRE 19/10/2001 00843837
YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu present SAMSUN ESKRIM SK TUR 31/1/2001 00844025
ZLATAROV Georgi present KORSAR BUL 6/6/2003 00843986
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129 fencers

1 poules: round

129 fencers
19 poules (15 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
103 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 103 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: KURT Kemal Arda TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
GIANNAKOPOULOS Vasilis GRE  V  1  V  V  1  4 0.500 0 21 4
DOGNY CADELLI Basile SUI  3  1  V  V  1  4 0.333 -8 19 5
GHEORGHE Sergiu ROU  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 2
TERZI Tymur UKR  3  3  1  1  1  3 0.000 -18 12 7
DUMANOV Damyan BUL  0  4  2  V  2  0 0.167 -13 13 6
SAHIN Yalin TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
PARR Harry GBR  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.667 2 23 3

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: BOUKAS Evangelos GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
KAYA Umut TUR  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
SHOSTAK Fedir UKR  0  1  0  4  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7
KOHLMANN Noah SUI  3  V  V  3  1  4 0.333 -1 21 5
GECHOV Georgi BUL  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
SIANO Federico ITA  4  V  V  3  2  4 0.333 -4 23 6
STANESCU Razvan ROU  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 13 27 3
PANAGIARIS MALEAS Evangelos GRE  0  V  V  1  V  0 0.500 -8 16 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: HANCIANU Cosmin ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
PLOSKOV Nikola BUL  1  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7
SOYKAN Yagan TUR  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 10 25 2
AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin ROU  V  4  3  V  3  3 0.333 -2 23 5
EDWARDS James GBR  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
LAVVAS Georgios Aris GRE  V  0  4  1  0  3 0.167 -13 13 6
GHITESCU Stefan ROU  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 9 25 4
DOVHAL Yevgenii UKR  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 10 26 3

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: IVANOV Antonio BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
DINCA Elton ROU  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 8 28 2
HRISTOV Georgi BUL  3  1  4  4  0  V 0.167 -12 17 7
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo UKR  3  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 1 21 3
MCDOUGALL Alex GBR  1  V  3  V  1  V 0.500 -7 20 5
ISLIER Ugur TUR  V  V  1  4  1  V 0.500 -3 21 4
FRIEDHEIM Stefan SUI  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
CHATZOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE  3  4  V  4  1  1 0.167 -9 18 6
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: SAINIS Christos GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
PAGKALOS Angelos GRE  1  1  V  V  1  2 0.333 -9 15 6
SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
ANICULOESEI Matei ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ZLATAROV Georgi BUL  2  2  1  V  3  V 0.333 -6 18 4
GULIYAN Taniel BUL  2  1  2  2  1  4 0.000 -18 12 7
SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 11 28 3
KAVAK Kagan TUR  V  3  1  2  V  2 0.333 -8 18 5

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: TANACAN Osman Tansu TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
RAIKIN Dimitar BUL  V  0  V  2  V  V 0.667 1 22 3
KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR  4  2  V  1  2  3 0.167 -8 17 6
POCKNELL Joe GBR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
STOLIARCHUK Glib UKR  2  0  1  2  1  0 0.000 -24 6 7
ZMAU Alexandru ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Danial Haq SIN  4  V  2  V  1  V 0.500 3 22 4
KOSTOULAS Grigoris GRE  1  V  1  V  3  1 0.333 -7 16 5

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: PAIZI Marina GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
CHUCHUKOV Vasil BUL  V  0  1  0  V  0 0.333 -12 11 5
RISENBERH Mykhailo UKR  0  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -28 2 7
NYIRI Peter ROU  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 2
TONCHEV Teodor BUL  V  V  3  0  V  4 0.500 5 22 4
ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
NG Jared Jun Heng SIN  3  V  3  1  2  2 0.167 -10 16 6
ZARAVELIS Antonios GRE  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.667 8 24 3

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: ARNAUDOV Atanas BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
FERRARI Christian ITA  0  1  1  4  V  V 0.333 -8 16 6
ZANE Gabriel ROU  1  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 1 21 4
YEREMENKO Daniel UKR  1  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 25 2
PRIFTIS Ioannis GRE  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 0 23 3
DINCGIL Emir TUR  2  2  3  0  V  V 0.333 -5 17 5
TODORINOV Valentin BUL  3  2  1  2  2  1 0.000 -19 11 7

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: LUPU Cristian ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
POTRASHKOV Dmytriy UKR  2  1  1  1  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7
GERASIMOV Ivaylo BUL  V  1  0  3  2  4 0.167 -12 15 6
TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL  V  V  V  2  4  3 0.500 3 24 4
KATAR Osman Arda TUR  V  V  4  1  2  4 0.333 0 21 5
ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros GRE  V  V  V  V  1  1 0.667 5 22 3
BENEDICT Nicolaus AUT  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
PRALA Catalin ROU  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 27 2
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Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: DINEV Nikolai BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 11 27 2
ATZENI Vittorio ITA  2  2  4  V  1  V 0.333 -6 19 5
FILEV Georgi BUL  1  V  V  V  1  3 0.500 -3 20 4
KILIC Eren TUR  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 7 27 3
VALKOV Angel BUL  2  1  2  0  1  3 0.000 -21 9 7
PASTIN Andrei ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
DORITSKYI Oleksii UKR  1  4  V  2  V  1 0.333 -8 18 6

Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: GOLDBERG Sierra GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
FILEV Viktor BUL  2  1  V  2  1  1 0.167 -17 12 6
CRUTU Mihaita ROU  V  4  V  4  1  V 0.500 4 24 3
HATZOPOULOS Stefanos GRE  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 9 28 2
VODENOV Valentin BUL  4  0  2  3  0  0 0.000 -21 9 7
YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu TUR  V  V  4  V  4  4 0.500 3 27 4
BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
PERTICONI Gianmarco ITA  V  3  3  V  V  0 0.500 1 21 5

Poule No 12    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: STEFANOV Stefan BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
GRADISTEANU Vlad ROU  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 28 3
ARMAGAN Ismethan TUR  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 2
ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos GRE  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 26 4
IVANOV Petar BUL  1  0  0  2  4  V 0.167 -16 12 6
SLASTIN Andrii UKR  0  0  1  1  V  2 0.167 -20 9 7
TEE Zong Ren SIN  4  4  2  1  3  V 0.167 -8 19 5

Poule No 13    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: ROSHCHIN Igor UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
TRAIKOV Daniel BUL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR  2  2  V  2  1  V 0.333 -8 17 5
VLAHAS Lampros GRE  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 25 2
JERKOV Georgi BUL  1  3  1  V  4  4 0.167 -10 18 6
MUNTEANU Luca ROU  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 24 3
KRAJNC Peter SLO  2  V  3  V  0  V 0.500 -4 20 4
RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr UKR  1  2  2  V  3  4 0.167 -12 17 7

Poule No 14    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: GOLDBERG Sierra GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
BAIASU Alexandru ROU  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 10 25 2
NEDEV Kaloyan BUL  3  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 5 24 4
VIDALIS Apostolos GRE  2  3  V  1  V  3 0.333 -6 19 5
CHERNAEV Alexander BUL  1  0  1  0  2  1 0.000 -25 5 7
LYFAR Anton UKR  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 1
SCHAAFSMA Bote NED  3  2  4  V  2  3 0.167 -8 19 6
PAR Sinan TUR  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 10 27 3
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Poule No 15    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
GENOV Galin BUL  3  V  V  3  X  V 0.600 6 21 2
EDWARDES Oliver GBR  V  0  V  0  X  V 0.600 -2 15 4
AKSEL Kerem TUR  2  V  4  4  X  3 0.200 -2 18 5
BOIDANIS Ioannis Iason GRE  1  2  V  2  X  2 0.200 -12 12 6
FLORATOS Gerasimos GRE  V  V  V  V  X  1 0.800 7 21 1
AIME Frantz IRL  S  S  S  S  S  S forfait 7
BAJAN Maximilian ROU  2  2  V  V  V  X 0.600 3 19 3

Poule No 16    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: SHLYKAR Andriy UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
LAYOUNI Selim Mourad TUR  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 23 3
KOH Sean SIN  V  V  1  0  V 0.600 -4 16 4
NANKINSKI Stefan BUL  2  4  2  2  4 0.000 -11 14 6
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 1
CIDU Matei ROU  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 12 24 1
MARINO Michele ITA  0  2  V  0  1 0.200 -16 8 5

Poule No 17    10:00    piste No  6
Referee: TONEV Todor BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime ESP  3  0  2  0  0 0.000 -20 5 6
KALAMARAS Vasileios GRE  V  2  2  4  4 0.200 -6 17 5
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23 2
ZANE Andrei ROU  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 1 19 3
EFIMOV Hristo BUL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
PYSANKO Stanislav UKR  V  V  3  4  4 0.400 2 21 4

Poule No 18    10:00    piste No  7
Referee: SANDU Constantin ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
ALBERTINI Federico ITA  V  3  3  V  3 0.400 1 19 4
KARAKOSTAS Aris Evangelos GRE  3  4  1  4  0 0.000 -13 12 6
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan BUL  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 -4 16 3
AILINCA Rares ROU  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 2
KORNIIENKO Yevhenii UKR  0  V  3  4  0 0.200 -12 12 5
PEKER Yigit TUR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

Poule No 19    10:00    piste No  8
Referee: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
WOODLAND Thomas GBR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
STOICHEV Todor BUL  4  V  V  1  1 0.400 -1 16 3
ANGELESCU Lucas ROU  1  0  2  2  0 0.000 -20 5 6
MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos GRE  1  2  V  V  4 0.400 -3 17 4
BULADI Emirhan TUR  1  V  V  3  1 0.400 -3 15 5
PEREIRA Iu ESP  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed TUR 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 FRIEDHEIM Stefan SUI 1.000 22 30 qualifier
3 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR 1.000 21 30 qualifier
3 HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR 1.000 21 30 qualifier
3 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL 1.000 21 30 qualifier
6 PASTIN Andrei ROU 1.000 20 30 qualifier
7 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU 1.000 19 30 qualifier
7 SAHIN Yalin TUR 1.000 19 30 qualifier
9 PEKER Yigit TUR 1.000 19 25 qualifier

10 BENEDICT Nicolaus AUT 1.000 18 30 qualifier
10 ZMAU Alexandru ROU 1.000 18 30 qualifier
12 WOODLAND Thomas GBR 1.000 14 25 qualifier
13 EFIMOV Hristo BUL 1.000 12 25 qualifier
14 GHEORGHE Sergiu ROU 0.833 18 29 qualifier
15 POCKNELL Joe GBR 0.833 17 28 qualifier
16 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 0.833 14 29 qualifier
16 NYIRI Peter ROU 0.833 14 29 qualifier
18 LYFAR Anton UKR 0.833 14 26 qualifier
19 KAYA Umut TUR 0.833 13 29 qualifier
20 EDWARDS James GBR 0.833 13 28 qualifier
21 ARMAGAN Ismethan TUR 0.833 12 26 qualifier
22 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR 0.833 11 27 qualifier
23 GECHOV Georgi BUL 0.833 10 26 qualifier
24 BAIASU Alexandru ROU 0.833 10 25 qualifier
24 SOYKAN Yagan TUR 0.833 10 25 qualifier
26 HATZOPOULOS Stefanos GRE 0.833 9 28 qualifier
27 PRALA Catalin ROU 0.833 9 27 qualifier
28 PEREIRA Iu ESP 0.800 13 24 qualifier
29 CIDU Matei ROU 0.800 12 24 qualifier
29 KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE 0.800 12 24 qualifier
31 AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 0.800 11 23 qualifier
32 AILINCA Rares ROU 0.800 9 22 qualifier
33 FLORATOS Gerasimos GRE 0.800 7 21 qualifier
34 STANESCU Razvan ROU 0.667 13 27 qualifier
35 SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR 0.667 11 28 qualifier
36 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE 0.667 11 27 qualifier
37 GRADISTEANU Vlad ROU 0.667 10 28 qualifier
38 PAR Sinan TUR 0.667 10 27 qualifier
39 DOVHAL Yevgenii UKR 0.667 10 26 qualifier
40 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR 0.667 10 25 qualifier
41 GHITESCU Stefan ROU 0.667 9 25 qualifier
42 DINCA Elton ROU 0.667 8 28 qualifier
43 ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos GRE 0.667 8 26 qualifier
44 ZARAVELIS Antonios GRE 0.667 8 24 qualifier
45 KILIC Eren TUR 0.667 7 27 qualifier
46 VLAHAS Lampros GRE 0.667 7 25 qualifier
47 MUNTEANU Luca ROU 0.667 6 24 qualifier
48 NEDEV Kaloyan BUL 0.667 5 24 qualifier
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49 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros GRE 0.667 5 22 qualifier
50 PARR Harry GBR 0.667 2 23 qualifier
51 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 0.667 1 22 qualifier
52 PRIFTIS Ioannis GRE 0.667 0 23 qualifier
53 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad TUR 0.600 7 23 qualifier
54 GENOV Galin BUL 0.600 6 21 qualifier
55 BAJAN Maximilian ROU 0.600 3 19 qualifier
56 ZANE Andrei ROU 0.600 1 19 qualifier
57 EDWARDES Oliver GBR 0.600 -2 15 qualifier
58 KOH Sean SIN 0.600 -4 16 qualifier
58 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan BUL 0.600 -4 16 qualifier
60 TONCHEV Teodor BUL 0.500 5 22 qualifier
61 CRUTU Mihaita ROU 0.500 4 24 qualifier
62 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu TUR 0.500 3 27 qualifier
63 TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL 0.500 3 24 qualifier
64 MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Danial Haqim SIN 0.500 3 22 qualifier
65 PERTICONI Gianmarco ITA 0.500 1 21 qualifier
65 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo UKR 0.500 1 21 qualifier
65 ZANE Gabriel ROU 0.500 1 21 qualifier
68 GIANNAKOPOULOS Vasilis GRE 0.500 0 21 qualifier
69 ISLIER Ugur TUR 0.500 -3 21 qualifier
70 FILEV Georgi BUL 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
71 KRAJNC Peter SLO 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
72 MCDOUGALL Alex GBR 0.500 -7 20 qualifier
73 PANAGIARIS MALEAS Evangelos GRE 0.500 -8 16 qualifier
74 PYSANKO Stanislav UKR 0.400 2 21 qualifier
75 ALBERTINI Federico ITA 0.400 1 19 qualifier
76 STOICHEV Todor BUL 0.400 -1 16 qualifier
77 MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos GRE 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
78 BULADI Emirhan TUR 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
79 KATAR Osman Arda TUR 0.333 0 21 qualifier
80 KOHLMANN Noah SUI 0.333 -1 21 qualifier
81 AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin ROU 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
82 SIANO Federico ITA 0.333 -4 23 qualifier
83 DINCGIL Emir TUR 0.333 -5 17 qualifier
84 ATZENI Vittorio ITA 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
84 VIDALIS Apostolos GRE 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
86 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
87 KOSTOULAS Grigoris GRE 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
88 DOGNY CADELLI Basile SUI 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
89 DORITSKYI Oleksii UKR 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
89 KAVAK Kagan TUR 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
91 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
92 FERRARI Christian ITA 0.333 -8 16 qualifier
93 PAGKALOS Angelos GRE 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
94 CHUCHUKOV Vasil BUL 0.333 -12 11 qualifier
95 AKSEL Kerem TUR 0.200 -2 18 qualifier
96 KALAMARAS Vasileios GRE 0.200 -6 17 qualifier
97 BOIDANIS Ioannis Iason GRE 0.200 -12 12 qualifier
97 KORNIIENKO Yevhenii UKR 0.200 -12 12 qualifier
99 MARINO Michele ITA 0.200 -16 8 qualifier
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100 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 0.167 -8 19 qualifier
100 TEE Zong Ren SIN 0.167 -8 19 qualifier
102 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 0.167 -8 17 qualifier
103 CHATZOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 0.167 -9 18 qualifier
104 JERKOV Georgi BUL 0.167 -10 18 eliminated
105 NG Jared Jun Heng SIN 0.167 -10 16 eliminated
106 HRISTOV Georgi BUL 0.167 -12 17 eliminated
106 RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr UKR 0.167 -12 17 eliminated
108 GERASIMOV Ivaylo BUL 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
109 DUMANOV Damyan BUL 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
109 LAVVAS Georgios Aris GRE 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
111 IVANOV Petar BUL 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
112 FILEV Viktor BUL 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
113 SLASTIN Andrii UKR 0.167 -20 9 eliminated
114 NANKINSKI Stefan BUL 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
115 KARAKOSTAS Aris Evangelos GRE 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
116 GULIYAN Taniel BUL 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
116 TERZI Tymur UKR 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
118 TODORINOV Valentin BUL 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
119 ANGELESCU Lucas ROU 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
119 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime ESP 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
121 VALKOV Angel BUL 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
121 VODENOV Valentin BUL 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
123 POTRASHKOV Dmytriy UKR 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
123 SHOSTAK Fedir UKR 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
125 STOLIARCHUK Glib UKR 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
126 CHERNAEV Alexander BUL 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
127 PLOSKOV Nikola BUL 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
128 RISENBERH Mykhailo UKR 0.000 -28 2 eliminated
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Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 ZANE Gabriel ROU

64 MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Danial Haqi SIN    15/10

33 FLORATOS Gerasimos GRE

96 KALAMARAS Vasileios GRE    15/8

97 BOIDANIS Ioannis Iason GRE

32 AILINCA Rares ROU    15/4

17 NYIRI Peter ROU

112 --------- ---

81 AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin ROU

48 NEDEV Kaloyan BUL    15/12

49 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros GRE

80 KOHLMANN Noah SUI    15/11

113 --------- ---

16 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL

9 PEKER Yigit TUR

120 --------- ---

73 PANAGIARIS MALEAS Evangelos GRE

56 ZANE Andrei ROU    15/11

41 GHITESCU Stefan ROU

88 DOGNY CADELLI Basile SUI    15/6

105 --------- ---

24 SOYKAN Yagan TUR

25 BAIASU Alexandru ROU

104 --------- ---

89 DORITSKYI Oleksii UKR

40 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR    15/8

57 EDWARDES Oliver GBR

72 MCDOUGALL Alex GBR    15/9

121 --------- ---

8 SAHIN Yalin TUR

ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed

Tableau of 64

MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Danial Haqi
   15/7

FLORATOS Gerasimos

AILINCA Rares
   15/5

NYIRI Peter

NEDEV Kaloyan
   15/5

ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
   15/10

PEKER Yigit

ZANE Andrei
   15/7

GHITESCU Stefan

SOYKAN Yagan
   15/12

BAIASU Alexandru

YEREMENKO Daniel
   15/12

EDWARDES Oliver

SAHIN Yalin
   15/5

ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed

AILINCA Rares

NYIRI Peter

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

PEKER Yigit

SOYKAN Yagan

YEREMENKO Daniel

SAHIN Yalin



Cadet Circuit

page 2/45 HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 ISLIER Ugur TUR

60 TONCHEV Teodor BUL    15/8

37 GRADISTEANU Vlad ROU

92 FERRARI Christian ITA    15/11

101 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED

28 PEREIRA Iu ESP    15/7

21 ARMAGAN Ismethan TUR

108 --------- ---

85 VIDALIS Apostolos GRE

44 ZARAVELIS Antonios GRE    15/10

53 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad TUR

76 STOICHEV Todor BUL    15/9

117 --------- ---

12 WOODLAND Thomas GBR

13 EFIMOV Hristo BUL

116 --------- ---

77 MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos GRE

52 PRIFTIS Ioannis GRE    15/11

45 KILIC Eren TUR

84 ATZENI Vittorio ITA    15/7

109 --------- ---

20 EDWARDS James GBR

29 KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE

100 TEE Zong Ren SIN    15/13

93 PAGKALOS Angelos GRE

36 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE    15/6

61 CRUTU Mihaita ROU

68 GIANNAKOPOULOS Vasilis GRE    15/5

125 --------- ---

4 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR

HALLIWELL Barnaby

Tableau of 64

TONCHEV Teodor
   15/10

GRADISTEANU Vlad

PEREIRA Iu
   15/13

ARMAGAN Ismethan

ZARAVELIS Antonios
   15/7

LAYOUNI Selim Mourad

WOODLAND Thomas
   15/10

EFIMOV Hristo

MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos
   15/9

KILIC Eren

EDWARDS James
   15/9

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis

FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
   15/4

CRUTU Mihaita

BOHOVIN Bohdan
   15/12

HALLIWELL Barnaby

GRADISTEANU Vlad

ARMAGAN Ismethan

WOODLAND Thomas

EFIMOV Hristo

EDWARDS James

FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos

BOHOVIN Bohdan
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page 3/43 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 PERTICONI Gianmarco ITA

62 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu TUR    15/11

35 SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR

94 CHUCHUKOV Vasil BUL    15/6

99 MARINO Michele ITA

30 CIDU Matei ROU    15/11

19 KAYA Umut TUR

110 --------- ---

83 DINCGIL Emir TUR

46 VLAHAS Lampros GRE    15/12

51 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL

78 BULADI Emirhan TUR    15/5

115 --------- ---

14 GHEORGHE Sergiu ROU

11 ZMAU Alexandru ROU

118 --------- ---

75 ALBERTINI Federico ITA

54 GENOV Galin BUL    15/10

43 ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos GRE

86 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL    15/6

107 --------- ---

22 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR

27 PRALA Catalin ROU

102 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR    15/12

91 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR

38 PAR Sinan TUR    15/10

59 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan BUL

70 FILEV Georgi BUL    15/11

123 --------- ---

6 PASTIN Andrei ROU

TRAIKOV Daniel

Tableau of 64

PERTICONI Gianmarco
   15/12

SAKHANDA Vladislav

CIDU Matei
   15/4

KAYA Umut

DINCGIL Emir
   15/12

RAIKIN Dimitar

GHEORGHE Sergiu
   15/13

ZMAU Alexandru

GENOV Galin
   15/7

ZLATAROV Georgi

SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau
   15/4

PRALA Catalin

SAHLAN Bilgehan
   15/9

ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan

PASTIN Andrei
   15/9

TRAIKOV Daniel

CIDU Matei

KAYA Umut

RAIKIN Dimitar

GENOV Galin

SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau

PRALA Catalin

PASTIN Andrei
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page 4/47 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 KRAJNC Peter SLO

58 KOH Sean SIN    15/3

39 DOVHAL Yevgenii UKR

90 KAVAK Kagan TUR    15/7

103 CHATZOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

26 HATZOPOULOS Stefanos GRE    15/6

23 GECHOV Georgi BUL

106 --------- ---

87 KOSTOULAS Grigoris GRE

42 DINCA Elton ROU    15/2

55 BAJAN Maximilian ROU

74 PYSANKO Stanislav UKR    15/10

119 --------- ---

10 BENEDICT Nicolaus AUT

15 POCKNELL Joe GBR

114 --------- ---

79 KATAR Osman Arda TUR

50 PARR Harry GBR    15/13

47 MUNTEANU Luca ROU

82 SIANO Federico ITA    15/5

111 --------- ---

18 LYFAR Anton UKR

31 AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR

98 KORNIIENKO Yevhenii UKR    15/6

95 AKSEL Kerem TUR

34 STANESCU Razvan ROU    15/6

63 TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL

66 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo UKR    15/11

127 --------- ---

2 FRIEDHEIM Stefan SUI

ANICULOESEI Matei

Tableau of 64

KOH Sean
   15/7

DOVHAL Yevgenii

HATZOPOULOS Stefanos
   15/5

GECHOV Georgi

DINCA Elton
   15/6

BAJAN Maximilian

BENEDICT Nicolaus
   15/12

POCKNELL Joe

KATAR Osman Arda
   15/3

MUNTEANU Luca

LYFAR Anton
   15/13

AGGEZ Burak Bera

STANESCU Razvan
   15/10

ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo

FRIEDHEIM Stefan
   15/9

ANICULOESEI Matei

DOVHAL Yevgenii

DINCA Elton

BAJAN Maximilian

POCKNELL Joe

MUNTEANU Luca

STANESCU Razvan

FRIEDHEIM Stefan
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1 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed TUR

Tableau of 64

64 MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Danial Haqi SIN    15/7

33 FLORATOS Gerasimos GRE

32 AILINCA Rares ROU    15/5

17 NYIRI Peter ROU

48 NEDEV Kaloyan BUL    15/5

49 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros GRE

16 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL    15/10

9 PEKER Yigit TUR

56 ZANE Andrei ROU    15/7

41 GHITESCU Stefan ROU

24 SOYKAN Yagan TUR    15/12

25 BAIASU Alexandru ROU

40 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR    15/12

57 EDWARDES Oliver GBR

8 SAHIN Yalin TUR    15/5

5 HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR

60 TONCHEV Teodor BUL    15/10

37 GRADISTEANU Vlad ROU

28 PEREIRA Iu ESP    15/13

21 ARMAGAN Ismethan TUR

44 ZARAVELIS Antonios GRE    15/7

53 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad TUR

12 WOODLAND Thomas GBR    15/10

13 EFIMOV Hristo BUL

52 MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos GRE    15/9

45 KILIC Eren TUR

20 EDWARDS James GBR    15/9

29 KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE

36 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE    15/4

61 CRUTU Mihaita ROU

4 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR    15/12

ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed

Tableau of 32

AILINCA Rares
   15/12

NYIRI Peter

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
   15/11

PEKER Yigit

SOYKAN Yagan
   15/10

YEREMENKO Daniel

SAHIN Yalin
   15/10

HALLIWELL Barnaby

GRADISTEANU Vlad
   15/11

ARMAGAN Ismethan

WOODLAND Thomas
   15/10

EFIMOV Hristo

EDWARDS James
   15/9

FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos

BOHOVIN Bohdan
   15/8

AILINCA Rares

Tableau of 16

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson

14:00  piste 2

PEKER Yigit

SAHIN Yalin

14:15  piste 2

GRADISTEANU Vlad

ARMAGAN Ismethan

14:00  piste 3

EDWARDS James

FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos

14:15  piste 3
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3 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL

Tableau of 64

62 PERTICONI Gianmarco ITA    15/12

35 SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR

30 CIDU Matei ROU    15/4

19 KAYA Umut TUR

46 DINCGIL Emir TUR    15/12

51 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL

14 GHEORGHE Sergiu ROU    15/13

11 ZMAU Alexandru ROU

54 GENOV Galin BUL    15/7

43 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL

22 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR    15/4

27 PRALA Catalin ROU

38 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR    15/9

59 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan BUL

6 PASTIN Andrei ROU    15/9

7 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU

58 KOH Sean SIN    15/7

39 DOVHAL Yevgenii UKR

26 HATZOPOULOS Stefanos GRE    15/5

23 GECHOV Georgi BUL

42 DINCA Elton ROU    15/6

55 BAJAN Maximilian ROU

10 BENEDICT Nicolaus AUT    15/12

15 POCKNELL Joe GBR

50 KATAR Osman Arda TUR    15/3

47 MUNTEANU Luca ROU

18 LYFAR Anton UKR    15/13

31 AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR

34 STANESCU Razvan ROU    15/10

63 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo UKR

2 FRIEDHEIM Stefan SUI    15/9

TRAIKOV Daniel

Tableau of 32

CIDU Matei
   15/4

KAYA Umut

RAIKIN Dimitar
   15/9

GENOV Galin

SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau
   15/10

PRALA Catalin

PASTIN Andrei
   15/6

ANICULOESEI Matei

DOVHAL Yevgenii
   15/10

DINCA Elton

BAJAN Maximilian
   15/4

POCKNELL Joe

MUNTEANU Luca
   15/10

STANESCU Razvan

FRIEDHEIM Stefan
   15/9

TRAIKOV Daniel

Tableau of 16

KAYA Umut

14:00  piste 4

GENOV Galin

PASTIN Andrei

14:15  piste 4

ANICULOESEI Matei

DINCA Elton

14:00  piste 5

POCKNELL Joe

FRIEDHEIM Stefan

14:15  piste 5



Cadet Circuit "Etrpolski's sabre"
sabre cadet men

5 November 2016
Sofia

page 1/1

1 AILINCA Rares ROU

Tableau of 16

16 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL    15/12

9 PEKER Yigit TUR

8 SAHIN Yalin TUR    15/12

5 GRADISTEANU Vlad ROU

12 ARMAGAN Ismethan TUR    15/7

13 EDWARDS James GBR

4 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE    15/7

3 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL

14 KAYA Umut TUR    15/3

11 GENOV Galin BUL

6 PASTIN Andrei ROU    15/13

7 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU

10 DINCA Elton ROU    15/6

15 POCKNELL Joe GBR

2 FRIEDHEIM Stefan SUI    15/7

AILINCA Rares

Tableau of 8

SAHIN Yalin
   15/13

ARMAGAN Ismethan

EDWARDS James
   15/10

TRAIKOV Daniel

PASTIN Andrei
   15/12

ANICULOESEI Matei

FRIEDHEIM Stefan
   15/10

SAHIN Yalin

Semi-finals

EDWARDS James

   15/5

PASTIN Andrei

ANICULOESEI Matei

   15/14

EDWARDS James

Final

ANICULOESEI Matei

   15/10
ANICULOESEI Matei



Cadet Circuit "Etrpolski's sabre"
sabre cadet men

5 November 2016
Sofia

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 128 fencers)

page 1/3

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ANICULOESEI Matei CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU
2 EDWARDS James GBR
3 PASTIN Andrei CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU
3 SAHIN Yalin VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR
5 FRIEDHEIM Stefan CHCH CHATELAINE SUI
6 TRAIKOV Daniel SPARTA BUL
7 ARMAGAN Ismethan ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR
8 AILINCA Rares CSM BRASOV ROU
9 PEKER Yigit KARSIYAKA SK TUR

10 POCKNELL Joe SHAKESPEARE SWORD GBR
11 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson FC REYKJAVIK ISL
12 KAYA Umut ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR
13 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos A.E.K. GRE
14 GRADISTEANU Vlad CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU
15 DINCA Elton CS RIPOSTA ROU
16 GENOV Galin PLOVDIV BG BUL
17 ACAR Ibrahim Ahmed ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR
18 BOHOVIN Bohdan NIKOLAEV UKR
18 HALLIWELL Barnaby SHAKESPEARE SWORD GBR
20 WOODLAND Thomas SHAKESPEARE SWORD GBR
21 EFIMOV Hristo BUL
22 NYIRI Peter CS RIPOSTA ROU
23 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau MSIT BLR
24 SOYKAN Yagan VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR
25 PRALA Catalin CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU
26 CIDU Matei CSS UNIREA IASI ROU
27 STANESCU Razvan CSS SLOBOZIA ROU
28 DOVHAL Yevgenii NIKOLAEV UKR
29 YEREMENKO Daniel ODESSA UKR
30 MUNTEANU Luca ACS DUEL BUC ROU
31 RAIKIN Dimitar SVECHNIKOV BUL
32 BAJAN Maximilian CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU
33 BENEDICT Nicolaus AUT
33 ZMAU Alexandru CSM IASI ROU
35 GHEORGHE Sergiu CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU
36 LYFAR Anton CHERKASY UKR
37 GECHOV Georgi BUL
38 BAIASU Alexandru ACS DUEL BUC ROU
39 HATZOPOULOS Stefanos GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FL GRE
40 PEREIRA Iu CEEH-B ESP
41 KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis A.E.K. GRE
42 AGGEZ Burak Bera ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR
43 FLORATOS Gerasimos KARDIANI GRE
44 SAKHANDA Vladislav KIEW UKR
45 GHITESCU Stefan CSTA BUCURESTI ROU
46 ZARAVELIS Antonios GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FL GRE
47 KILIC Eren BURSA FERDI TUR
48 NEDEV Kaloyan RUSSE BUL
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 128 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

49 ALTIPARMAKIS Stavros ARKTEIA GRE
50 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad BURSA FERDI TUR
51 ZANE Andrei CS RIPOSTA ROU
52 EDWARDES Oliver SHAKESPEARE SWORD GBR
53 KOH Sean SSP SIN
53 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan RUSSE BUL
55 TONCHEV Teodor CSKA BUL
56 CRUTU Mihaita CSS SLOBOZIA ROU
57 MOHAMMED SOPHIAN Danial SSP SIN
58 PERTICONI Gianmarco ITA
58 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo KIEW UKR
60 MICHAILIDIS Nikolaos ARKTEIA GRE
61 KATAR Osman Arda ANKARA ESKRIM S.K. TUR
62 DINCGIL Emir KARSIYAKA SK TUR
63 ZLATAROV Georgi KORSAR BUL
64 SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR
65 PAR Sinan PARAT RIPOST SK TUR
66 ISMAGKILOV Nikolaos A.E.K. GRE
67 VLAHAS Lampros A.A. IOANNINON GRE
68 PARR Harry GBR
69 PRIFTIS Ioannis ARKTEIA GRE
70 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu SAMSUN ESKRIM SK TUR
71 TSVETKOV Dobromir PLOVDIV BG BUL
72 ZANE Gabriel CS RIPOSTA ROU
73 GIANNAKOPOULOS Vasilis A.E.K. GRE
74 ISLIER Ugur VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR
75 FILEV Georgi BUL
76 KRAJNC Peter SLO
77 MCDOUGALL Alex GBR
78 PANAGIARIS MALEAS Evangel ARKTEIA GRE
79 PYSANKO Stanislav NIKOLAEV UKR
80 ALBERTINI Federico ITA
81 STOICHEV Todor SVECHNIKOV BUL
82 BULADI Emirhan BURSA FERDI TUR
83 KOHLMANN Noah CHCH CHATELAINE SUI
84 AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin CSM IASI ROU
85 SIANO Federico ITA
86 ATZENI Vittorio ITA
86 VIDALIS Apostolos A.E.K. GRE
88 KOSTOULAS Grigoris A.A. IOANNINON GRE
89 DOGNY CADELLI Basile CHCH CHATELAINE SUI
90 DORITSKYI Oleksii NIKOLAEV UKR
90 KAVAK Kagan IZMIR FERDI TUR
92 FERRARI Christian ITA
93 PAGKALOS Angelos ARKTEIA GRE
94 CHUCHUKOV Vasil SVECHNIKOV BUL
95 AKSEL Kerem ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR
96 KALAMARAS Vasileios KARDIANI GRE
97 BOIDANIS Ioannis Iason A.E.K. GRE
97 KORNIIENKO Yevhenii NIKOLAEV UKR
99 MARINO Michele ITA
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 128 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

100 SCHAAFSMA Bote P.S.V. EINDHOVEN NED
100 TEE Zong Ren SSP SIN
102 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan BEKIR YILMAZ GSK TUR
103 CHATZOPOULOS Nikolaos APOLLON VRILISSION GRE

104 JERKOV Georgi AVTOHOL BUL
105 NG Jared Jun Heng SSP SIN
106 HRISTOV Georgi CSKA BUL
106 RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr KHARKIV UKR
108 GERASIMOV Ivaylo SVECHNIKOV BUL
109 DUMANOV Damyan CSKA BUL
109 LAVVAS Georgios Aris EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE GRE
111 IVANOV Petar KORSAR BUL
112 FILEV Viktor SVECHNIKOV BUL
113 SLASTIN Andrii KIEW UKR
114 NANKINSKI Stefan SVECHNIKOV BUL
115 KARAKOSTAS Aris Evangelos APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
116 GULIYAN Taniel BUL
116 TERZI Tymur ODESSA UKR
118 TODORINOV Valentin CSKA BUL
119 ANGELESCU Lucas CS DINAMO BUCUREST ROU
119 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime SAMA-M ESP
121 VALKOV Angel PLOVDIV BG BUL
121 VODENOV Valentin SVECHNIKOV BUL
123 POTRASHKOV Dmytriy KHARKIV UKR
123 SHOSTAK Fedir KIEW UKR
125 STOLIARCHUK Glib KIEW UKR
126 CHERNAEV Alexander CSKA BUL
127 PLOSKOV Nikola CSKA BUL
128 RISENBERH Mykhailo KHARKIV UKR
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Cadet Circuit "Etrpolski's sabre"
sabre cadet men

5 November 2016
Sofia

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

DINEV Nikolai BUL 1 0 0
STEFANOV Stefan BUL 1 2 0
STOYCHEV Yulian B BUL 1 9 1
TONEV Todor BUL 1 0 0
GIONOV Dobrin BUL 0 9 0
ARNAUDOV Atanas BUL 1 0 0
IVANOV Antonio BUL 1 6 0
BULDEEV Stefan BUL 0 7 0
GOLDBERG Sierra GBR 2 0 0
BOUKAS Evangelos GRE 1 10 1
PAIZI Marina GRE 1 0 0
SAINIS Christos B GRE 1 10 0
LUPU Cristian ROU 1 0 0
SANDU Constantin E ROU 1 9 0
HANCIANU Cosmin B ROU 1 9 1
AKGUN Hakan TUR 0 4 0
KURT Kemal Arda TUR 1 7 0
TANACAN Osman Tansu TUR 1 9 0
KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR 1 5 0
SHLYKAR Andriy UKR 1 3 0
ROSHCHIN Igor UKR 1 0 0

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 05.11.2016 17:17




